
Lady Paladin Invitational 
Dates: Sep 22-24, 2017

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Daytona State 284 289 573 -3
2 Furman 293 284 577 +1
3 Middle TN 295 288 583 +7
4 Kennesaw State 298 289 587 +11

Virginia Tech 288 299 587 +11
6 Memphis 300 291 591 +15
7 Chattanooga 303 289 592 +16
8 So. Miss. 304 290 594 +18
9 UNCW 298 297 595 +19
10 Augusta University 303 294 597 +21
11 ETSU 298 302 600 +24
12 Ole Miss 311 294 605 +29
13 James Madison 308 301 609 +33
14 Georgia State 307 307 614 +38

LSU 309 305 614 +38
16 Georgia Southern 312 311 623 +47
17 W Carolina 327 335 662 +86
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Dates: Sep 22-24, 2017

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72

2

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Daytona State 284 289 573 -3
1 Jiwon Jeon 64 71 135 -9
T 2 Hollie Muse 70 71 141 -3
T 14 Grace St-Germain 75 71 146 +2
T 40 Kendall Johnson 75 76 151 +7
T 66 Elizabeth Jackson 79 77 156 +12

2 Furman 293 284 577 +1
T 2 Alice Chen 70 71 141 -3
T 2 Haylee Harford 71 70 141 -3
T 19 Reona Hirai 77 70 147 +3
T 27 Jacqueline Bendrick 76 73 149 +5
T 33 Natalie Srinivasan 76 74 150 +6

3 Middle TN 295 288 583 +7
T 6 Jenna Burris 73 70 143 -1
T 8 Caroline Caudill 71 73 144 E
T 14 Cynthia Bounleutay 74 72 146 +2
T 33 Hanley Long 77 73 150 +6
T 76 Savannah Quick 77 82 159 +15

4 Kennesaw State 298 289 587 +11
5 Madison Caldwell 72 70 142 -2
T 19 Henriette Nielsen 75 72 147 +3
T 24 Roanne Tomlinson 76 72 148 +4
T 33 Charlotte Charrayre 75 75 150 +6
T 85 Kwan Wongsinth 85 81 166 +22

T 4 Virginia Tech 288 299 587 +11
T 11 Jessica Spicer 71 74 145 +1
T 14 Elizabeth Bose 70 76 146 +2
T 24 Amanda Hollandsworth 75 73 148 +4
T 27 Anne Taylor Hough 73 76 149 +5
T 40 Emily Mahar 74 77 151 +7

6 Memphis 300 291 591 +15
T 11 Michaela Fletcher 71 72 143 -1
T 27 Emily Goldenstein 77 72 149 +5
T 27 Sydney Colwill 76 73 149 +5
T 40 Abby Herrmann 77 74 151 +7
T 61 Madison Thomas 76 79 155 +11

7 Chattanooga 303 289 592 +16
T 14 Monica San Juan 78 68 146 +2
T 19 Cristina Perez 74 74 148 +4
T 33 Megan Woods 76 74 150 +6
T 33 Maddy McDanel 75 75 150 +6
T 40 Holly Morgan 78 73 151 +7

8 So. Miss. 304 290 594 +18
T 8 Valentina Haupt 71 73 144 E
T 19 Nichada Satasuk 79 68 147 +3
T 27 Emily Cox 74 75 149 +5
T 55 Ping Huang 80 74 154 +10
T 80 Valeria Pichardo 81 80 161 +17
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9 UNCW 298 297 595 +19
T 19 Kayla Thompson 71 76 147 +3
T 24 Ellinoora Moisio 76 72 148 +4
T 33 Thao My Nguyen 72 78 150 +6
T 48 Caroline Cahill 79 73 152 +8
T 74 Rachel Mast 82 76 158 +14

10 Augusta University 303 294 597 +21
T 14 Teresa Diez-Moliner 73 73 146 +2
T 40 Cecilia Diez-Moliner 76 75 151 +7
T 48 Maggie Ashmore 75 77 152 +8
T 48 Charlotte Alran 82 70 152 +8
T 61 Linda Lundqvist 79 76 155 +11

11 ETSU 298 302 600 +24
T 6 Loy Hee Ying 70 73 143 -1
T 27 Kornbongkoat Sararat 75 74 149 +5
T 51 Tereza Melecka 77 76 153 +9
T 61 Ankita Kedlaya 76 79 155 +11
T 76 Yeji Ahn 79 80 159 +15

12 Ole Miss 311 294 605 +29
T 11 Kie Purdom 75 70 145 +1
T 40 Julia Johnson 75 76 151 +7
T 55 Pi-Lilleb Hermansson 81 73 154 +10
T 70 Conner Beth Ball 82 75 157 +13
T 85 Martina Flori 80 86 166 +22

13 James Madison 308 301 609 +33
T 8 Laura Gomez-Ruiz 75 69 144 E
T 51 Maddisen Cox 75 78 153 +9
T 61 Lauren Comegys 79 76 155 +11
T 70 Gabby Weiss 79 78 157 +13
T 78 Katie Turk 81 79 160 +16

14 Georgia State 307 307 614 +38
T 33 Chloe Howard 74 76 150 +6
T 40 Harmanprit Kaur 75 76 151 +7
T 66 Petra Duran 77 79 156 +12
T 70 Jemima Gregson 81 76 157 +13
87 Yasemin Sari 83 84 167 +23

T 14 LSU 309 305 614 +38
T 51 Monica Dibildox 76 77 153 +9
T 55 Kathleen Gallagher 78 76 154 +10
T 55 Kendall Griffin 76 78 154 +10
T 61 Claudia De Antonio 79 76 155 +11
T 74 Mary Frances Chauvin 82 76 158 +14

16 Georgia Southern 312 311 623 +47
T 55 Ansley Bowman 76 78 154 +10
T 55 Ella Ofstedahl 78 76 154 +10
T 70 Natalie Petersen 77 80 157 +13
T 78 Sarah Noonan 83 77 160 +16
84 Ashlynn Joyner 81 84 165 +21

17 W Carolina 327 335 662 +86
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82 Alyssa Morahan 78 84 162 +18
83 Hazel Martin 81 82 163 +19
89 Harper Gilreath 87 82 169 +25
90 Amanda Floberg 83 87 170 +26
91 Shannon Heerey 85 88 173 +29
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Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72

5

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

T 40 Madison Moosa Furman 73 78 151 +7
T 51 Diane Lim Ole Miss 77 76 153 +9
T 66 Miranda Holt So. Miss. 80 76 156 +12
T 66 Caitlin Cotterill Furman 80 76 156 +12
T 80 Marra Burton Furman 81 80 161 +17
88 Marina Hedlund LSU 83 85 168 +24
92 Alaina Yeatts UNCW 84 90 174 +30
93 Ella Woods James Madison 94 85 179 +35



Lady Paladin Invitational 
Dates: Sep 22-24, 2017

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72

6

Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Daytona State 284 289 573 -3
2 Furman 293 284 577 +1
3 Middle TN 295 288 583 +7
4 Kennesaw State 298 289 587 +11

Virginia Tech 288 299 587 +11
6 Memphis 300 291 591 +15
7 Chattanooga 303 289 592 +16
8 So. Miss. 304 290 594 +18
9 UNCW 298 297 595 +19
10 Augusta University 303 294 597 +21
11 ETSU 298 302 600 +24
12 Ole Miss 311 294 605 +29
13 James Madison 308 301 609 +33
14 Georgia State 307 307 614 +38

LSU 309 305 614 +38
16 Georgia Southern 312 311 623 +47
17 W Carolina 327 335 662 +86

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Jiwon Jeon Daytona State 64 71 135 -9
2 Alice Chen Furman 70 71 141 -3

Haylee Harford Furman 71 70 141 -3
Hollie Muse Daytona State 70 71 141 -3

5 Madison Caldwell Kennesaw State 72 70 142 -2
6 Loy Hee Ying ETSU 70 73 143 -1

Michaela Fletcher Memphis 71 72 143 -1
Jenna Burris Middle TN 73 70 143 -1

9 Laura Gomez-Ruiz James Madison 75 69 144 E
Caroline Caudill Middle TN 71 73 144 E
Valentina Haupt So. Miss. 71 73 144 E

12 Kie Purdom Ole Miss 75 70 145 +1
Jessica Spicer Virginia Tech 71 74 145 +1

14 Grace St-Germain Daytona State 75 71 146 +2
Elizabeth Bose Virginia Tech 70 76 146 +2
Teresa Diez-Moliner Augusta University 73 73 146 +2
Cynthia Bounleutay Middle TN 74 72 146 +2
Monica San Juan Chattanooga 78 68 146 +2

19 Henriette Nielsen Kennesaw State 75 72 147 +3
Nichada Satasuk So. Miss. 79 68 147 +3
Kayla Thompson UNCW 71 76 147 +3
Reona Hirai Furman 77 70 147 +3
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Team Statistics
Round: 2

1

PAR 3 SCORING

PAR 4 SCORING

PAR 5 SCORING

EAGLES

BIRDIES

PARS



Lady Paladin Invitational 
Dates: Sep 22-24, 2017

Round: 2
RESULTS       *Individual

Par: 72

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Jiwon Jeon Daytona State 64 71 135 -9
2 Alice Chen Furman 70 71 141 -3

Haylee Harford Furman 71 70 141 -3
Hollie Muse Daytona State 70 71 141 -3

5 Madison Caldwell Kennesaw State 72 70 142 -2
6 Loy Hee Ying ETSU 70 73 143 -1

Michaela Fletcher Memphis 71 72 143 -1
Jenna Burris Middle TN 73 70 143 -1

9 Laura Gomez-Ruiz James Madison 75 69 144 E
Caroline Caudill Middle TN 71 73 144 E
Valentina Haupt So. Miss. 71 73 144 E

12 Kie Purdom Ole Miss 75 70 145 +1
Jessica Spicer Virginia Tech 71 74 145 +1

14 Grace St-Germain Daytona State 75 71 146 +2
Elizabeth Bose Virginia Tech 70 76 146 +2
Teresa Diez-Moliner Augusta University 73 73 146 +2
Cynthia Bounleutay Middle TN 74 72 146 +2
Monica San Juan Chattanooga 78 68 146 +2

19 Henriette Nielsen Kennesaw State 75 72 147 +3
Nichada Satasuk So. Miss. 79 68 147 +3
Kayla Thompson UNCW 71 76 147 +3
Reona Hirai Furman 77 70 147 +3

23 Amanda Hollandsworth Virginia Tech 75 73 148 +4
Roanne Tomlinson Kennesaw State 76 72 148 +4
Cristina Perez Chattanooga 74 74 148 +4
Ellinoora Moisio UNCW 76 72 148 +4

27 Jacqueline Bendrick Furman 76 73 149 +5
Emily Goldenstein Memphis 77 72 149 +5
Kornbongkoat Sararat ETSU 75 74 149 +5
Emily Cox So. Miss. 74 75 149 +5
Anne Taylor Hough Virginia Tech 73 76 149 +5
Sydney Colwill Memphis 76 73 149 +5

33 Thao My Nguyen UNCW 72 78 150 +6
Hanley Long Middle TN 77 73 150 +6
Maddy McDanel Chattanooga 75 75 150 +6
Megan Woods Chattanooga 76 74 150 +6
Chloe Howard Georgia State 74 76 150 +6
Charlotte Charrayre Kennesaw State 75 75 150 +6
Natalie Srinivasan Furman 76 74 150 +6

40 Holly Morgan Chattanooga 78 73 151 +7
Kendall Johnson Daytona State 75 76 151 +7
Julia Johnson Ole Miss 75 76 151 +7
Harmanprit Kaur Georgia State 75 76 151 +7
Emily Mahar Virginia Tech 74 77 151 +7
*Madison Moosa Furman 73 78 151 +7
Cecilia Diez-Moliner Augusta University 76 75 151 +7
Abby Herrmann Memphis 77 74 151 +7

48 Caroline Cahill UNCW 79 73 152 +8
Charlotte Alran Augusta University 82 70 152 +8
Maggie Ashmore Augusta University 75 77 152 +8

51 *Diane Lim Ole Miss 77 76 153 +9
Monica Dibildox LSU 76 77 153 +9
Maddisen Cox James Madison 75 78 153 +9
Tereza Melecka ETSU 77 76 153 +9

55 Ansley Bowman Georgia Southern 76 78 154 +10
Kendall Griffin LSU 76 78 154 +10
Pi-Lilleb Hermansson Ole Miss 81 73 154 +10
Ping Huang So. Miss. 80 74 154 +10
Kathleen Gallagher LSU 78 76 154 +10
Ella Ofstedahl Georgia Southern 78 76 154 +10

61 Linda Lundqvist Augusta University 79 76 155 +11
Claudia De Antonio LSU 79 76 155 +11
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Par: 72
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Ankita Kedlaya ETSU 76 79 155 +11
Madison Thomas Memphis 76 79 155 +11
Lauren Comegys James Madison 79 76 155 +11

66 Petra Duran Georgia State 77 79 156 +12
Elizabeth Jackson Daytona State 79 77 156 +12
*Miranda Holt So. Miss. 80 76 156 +12
*Caitlin Cotterill Furman 80 76 156 +12

70 Conner Beth Ball Ole Miss 82 75 157 +13
Natalie Petersen Georgia Southern 77 80 157 +13
Jemima Gregson Georgia State 81 76 157 +13
Gabby Weiss James Madison 79 78 157 +13

74 Rachel Mast UNCW 82 76 158 +14
Mary Frances Chauvin LSU 82 76 158 +14

76 Yeji Ahn ETSU 79 80 159 +15
Savannah Quick Middle TN 77 82 159 +15

78 Katie Turk James Madison 81 79 160 +16
Sarah Noonan Georgia Southern 83 77 160 +16

80 Valeria Pichardo So. Miss. 81 80 161 +17
*Marra Burton Furman 81 80 161 +17

82 Alyssa Morahan W Carolina 78 84 162 +18
83 Hazel Martin W Carolina 81 82 163 +19
84 Ashlynn Joyner Georgia Southern 81 84 165 +21
85 Martina Flori Ole Miss 80 86 166 +22

Kwan Wongsinth Kennesaw State 85 81 166 +22
87 Yasemin Sari Georgia State 83 84 167 +23
88 *Marina Hedlund LSU 83 85 168 +24
89 Harper Gilreath W Carolina 87 82 169 +25
90 Amanda Floberg W Carolina 83 87 170 +26
91 Shannon Heerey W Carolina 85 88 173 +29
92 *Alaina Yeatts UNCW 84 90 174 +30
93 *Ella Woods James Madison 94 85 179 +35



Lady Paladin Invitational 
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Player Statistics for Round 2

1

PAR 3 SCORING

PAR 4 SCORING

PAR 5 SCORING

EAGLES

BIRDIES

PARS



Lady Paladin Invitational 
Dates: Sep 22-24, 2017

Course Statistics
Post Round 2

1

Round 2 - Furman University Golf Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 0 0.00 4 0 1
2 5 0 0.00 5 0 2
3 4 0 0.00 4 0 3
4 3 0 0.00 3 0 4
5 4 0 0.00 4 0 5
6 4 0 0.00 4 0 6
7 4 0 0.00 4 0 7
8 3 0 0.00 3 0 8
9 4 0 0.00 4 0 9
10 4 0 0.00 4 0 10
11 5 0 0.00 5 0 11
12 4 0 0.00 4 0 12
13 5 0 0.00 5 0 13
14 3 0 0.00 3 0 14
15 5 0 0.00 5 0 15
16 3 0 0.00 3 0 16
17 4 0 0.00 4 0 17
18 4 0 0.00 4 0 18

Round 1 - Furman University Golf Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 0 14 55 23 1 1 4.14 4 0 1
2 5 0 1 11 63 17 1 5.06 5 0 2
3 4 0 6 56 26 5 1 4.34 4 0 3
4 3 0 12 54 27 3.16 3 0 4
5 4 0 8 55 25 5 4.29 4 0 5
6 4 0 3 52 26 12 3 4.54 4 0 6
7 4 0 9 54 21 9 2 4.34 4 0 7
8 3 0 7 53 29 4 3.32 3 0 8
9 4 0 7 43 40 3 2 4.44 4 0 9
10 4 0 3 49 37 4 4.45 4 0 10
11 5 0 12 54 21 6 2 5.27 5 0 11
12 4 0 1 6 40 38 8 1 4.51 4 0 12
13 5 0 1 34 43 12 3 1 4.83 5 0 13
14 3 0 12 48 28 5 1 3.30 3 0 14
15 5 0 13 55 22 3 1 5.17 5 0 15
16 3 0 12 63 18 3.06 3 0 16
17 4 0 3 52 33 5 4.43 4 0 17
18 4 0 6 53 32 2 4.32 4 0 18


